
FOR TWO YEARS 2026-28
100% COLLATERAL FREE EDUCATION LOAN FACILITY AVAILABLE 

FEE, SCHOLARSHIP & FUNDING

* Any Government taxes like gst or other taxes if levied at any time will be paid by the student.

* REFUND POLICY: The refund policy of the institute in case of withdrawal/ cancellation of Admission is as per 
                                the rules of AICTE vide its Public Notice Advt.NO.AICTE/Legal/04/01/2007 

AMOUNT IN INR

AMOUNT IN INR

AMOUNT IN INR

REGISTRATION FEE

CAUTION DEPOSIT (REFUNDABLE)

LUMP SUM (ONE TIME)

TOTAL

CAUTION DEPOSIT (REFUNDABLE)

HOSTEL FEE (BOARDING AND LODGING INCLUDED)

YEARLY PLAN

REGISTRATION FEE

CAUTION DEPOSIT (REFUNDABLE)

1ST INSTALLMENT

2ND INSTALLMENT

TOTAL

50,000.00

10,000.00

4,85,000.00

4,85,000.00

10,20,000.00

50,000.00

10,000.00

9,00,000.00

9,50,000.00

5,000.00

1,05,000.00/PA

Books Charges = 20,000, Uniform Charges = 9,000

PLAN - 1

PLAN - 2

HOSTEL FEE: BOARDING AND LODGING PER SEAT
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